NOME
FILIPPO
STEFANO
STEFANO
VALENTINA
LORIS
MARCO
ENRICO
FABIO
SEBASTIANO
FILIPPO
STEFANO
LUCA
ROSSELLA
FABIO
RICCARDO
THOMAS
FEDERICO
MARCELLO
FILIPPO
MARCO
DANIELE
NICOLA
FABIO
MARCHIORO
LANARO
IGOR
LUCA
VITTORIO
FEDERICO
FILIPPO
GIOVANNI
MARCO
LUIGI
MATIAS
NIKOLA
MARCO
ALESSANDRO

COGNOME
ZONTA
DISSEGNA
MENEGUOLO
ZUCCO
BOGO
DA RIN ZANCO
BARLUZZI
MOLIN PRADEL
DEGAN
BISTAFFA
GORGOGLIONE
BALLIS
BALDIN
GAMBARIN
D'ALPAOCS
PILLER
ALTIERI
LAZZARINI
BULETTO
GARAVELLO
FERRO
BENVENUTI
ALLEGRINI
ANDREA
MARCO
DE FRANCESCHI
PETTINA
ZAMBONI
MORO
GRECCHI
Ccocco
BONIZZATO
PERUZZI
POLLMANN GOMEZ
SADZAK
BANTERLE
STERZA

Veneto 2

ITI "Guglielmo Marconi" Piazzale R. Guardini, 1 37138 Verona VR Prof.ssa Paola Masin

DATA
12/12/1987
15/01/1987
10/05/1986
06/09/1988
05/01/1987
19/05/1986
26/12/1986
09/03/1987
13/10/1987
29/06/1987
23/03/1987
23/03/1987
26/06/1986
05/05/1986
09/04/1986
03/04/1987
19/07/1987
02/07/1986
11/03/1987
12/11/1986
02/02/1986
14/08/1987
28/10/1988
27/07/1986
25/02/1986
21/10/1987
22/05/1986
07/07/1986
08/07/1986
30/03/1987
04/11/1986
26/09/1986
29/05/1986
26/04/1986
02/10/1986
24/06/1987
26/09/1986

LING.
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PUNTI
20
20
28
19
18
16
20
19
18
17
22
21
16
16
19
12
14
11
18
16
37
16
14
32
30
24
22
27
26

9
6
43
20
21
16
29
29

POS
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SCUOLA PROVENIENZA
JACOPO DA PONTE
JACOPO DA PONTE

G. GALILEI
G. GALILEI
G. SEGATO
G. SEGATO
P. F. CALVI
P. F. CALVI
ISTITUTO STATALE DI ISTRUZIONE "LEONARDO DA VINCI'
ISTITUTO STATALE DI ISTRUZIONE "LEONARDO DA VINCI'
LUIGI NEGRELLI
LUIGI NEGRELLI
GIOVANNI SILVA
GIOVANNI SILVA
ITIS PIEVE DI CADORE
ITIS PIEVE DI CADORE
"E. DE AMICIS"
"E. DE AMICIS"

ITIS FERRUCCIO VIOLA - ROVIGO
ITIS FERRUCCIO VIOLA - ROVIGO
1.S.S.1.§ "M. O . LUCIANO DAL CERO"
IST. TECN. COMM.LE
IST. TECN. COMM.LE
LICEO SCIENTIFICO "NICOLO' TRON"
LICEO SCIENTIFICO "NICOLO' TRON"
SILVIO DE PRETTO
SILVIO DE PRETTO
G. CHILESOTTI
G. CHILESOTTI
V. E. MARZOTTO
V. E. MARZOTTO
GALILEI
GALILEI
GIROLAMO FRACASTORO
GIROLAMO FRACASTORO
GUGLIELMO MARCONI
GUGLIELMO MARCONI

COMUNE
BASSANO DEL GRAPPA
BASSANO DEL GRAPPA

BELLUNO

BELLUNO

BELLUNO

BELLUNO

BELLUNO

BELLUNO

CEREA
CEREA
FELTRE
FELTRE
LEGNAGO
LEGNAGO
PIEVE DI CADORE
PIEVE DI CADORE

ROVIGO

ROVIGO

ROVIGO

ROVIGO

SAN BONIFACIO
SAN PIETRO IN CARIANO
SAN PIETRO IN CARIANO

SCHIO
SCHIO
SCHIO
SCHIO
THIENE
THIENE
VALDAGNO
VALDAGNO

VERONA

VERONA

VERONA

VERONA

VERONA

VERONA

PROVINCIA
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VR
\Y|

\

\Y|

\

\Y|

\

\Y|

\

VR
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DANIELE
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
MARCO
MANUEL

ROSARIO
ZOCCANTE
RAIMONDO
GRASSELLI

SCHIVI
VANTINI

06/05/1987
13/12/1986
08/06/1987
30/06/1987
26/12/1987
21/05/1987
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22
20
24
22
13
11
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G. B. QUADRI
G. B. QUADRI
LICEO SCIENTIFICO STATALE
LICEO SCIENTIFICO STATALE
ISISS "ANTI C."
ISISS "ANTI C."

VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VILLAFRANCA DI VERONA
VILLAFRANCA DI VERONA
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